COR ANNU	PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT <b>1997</b>	G FEE AFTER	FLORIDA DEPAR Sandra B Secretar	RTMENT OF STATE Mortham ry of State CORPORATIONS	Feb 03 1	ILED 997 8:( ary of S	
	MENT # <b>497</b> Name RIOTTI PAVING CO		(9)				
rincipal Place 11 CLARK RC NRASOTA FL		4411 C	g Address LARK ROAD OTA FL 34233-2409			01001 07077 07074 07011 07011	UIUHA AN UF
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 03/01/1976	3a. Date of Last R 02/09/1996	eport
· ·	lace of Business		iling Address		4. FEI Number 59-1664484	Ar	plied For
Suite, Apt	#, etc.	<b>26</b> Sui	ite, Apt. #, etc		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75	t Applicable Additional
City & State	0	27 Crt	y & State	······································	6. Election Campaign Financing		equired May Be
Zip	Country	28 Zij	)	Country	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability for	DebbA D	to Fees
]	25	29		30		Yes 🗋 No	
MAR	9. Name and Address IOTTI, WILLIAM J	or current Registere	a Agent	B1 Name	10. Name and Address of New Re	igistered Agent	
4411	CLARK ROAD			82 Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal	ble)	
SAH	ASOTA FL 34233			83		······································	
1. Pursuant I	to the provisions of Sectio egistered agent, or both, i	ns 607.0502 and 607.1	508, Florida Statut Such change was	84 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora	poration submits this statement for the patient is board of directors. I hereby acce	FL	Code ts registered registered
IGNATURE	Signature typed or printed harmonic	freg sterest øgent and tide if app	ol ceble (NOT	es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.		PL   purpose of changing i pt the appointment as	ts registered registered
IGNATURE	Signature typed or printed have of OFF	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	ol ceble (NOT	es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.		PL   purpose of changing i pt the appointment as	ts registered registered
GNATURE 	Signature and the printed have of OFF OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	otceble (NOT RS	E: Registered Agent signature required to the statutes. E: Registered Agent signature required to the signature required	ired when reinslating)	DUTPOSE OF Changing i pt the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	ts registered registered IS IN 12
IGNATURE	Signature spect of printed hards of OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM & 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	otceble (NOT RS	es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature requined 13.	ired when reinslating)	DUTPOSE OF Changing i pt the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	ts registered registered IS IN 12
GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS I(Y - S) - ZIP LE ME	Signature system period have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D.	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	otceble (NOT RS	E: Registered Agent signature required for the corporation of the corp	ired when reinslating)	DUTPOSE OF Changing i pt the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	ts registered registered IS IN 12
GNATURE IF ME REET ADDRESS IY - SI - ZIP IE ME REET ADDRESS IY - SI - ZIP	Signature sysce of period have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM & 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	ntcatio (NOT RS DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required for the corporation of the corp	ired when reinslating)	PL     purpose of changing i     purpose of changing i     purpose of changing i     purpose of change     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
IGNATURE 1. 1.f WE REET ADDRESS	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	ntenthe (NOT RS	E: Registered Agent signature required for the corporation of the corp	ired when reinslating)	DATE DERS AND DIRECTOR	ts registered registered IS IN 12
GNATURE If ME REET ADDRESS (Y-S)-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-S)-ZIP LE ME ME HEEL ADDRESS (Y-S)-ZIP	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	Indextable (NOT RS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required authorized by the corporation oride Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature required agent signature required agent signature required agent signature required agent agent and agent signature required agent	ired when reinslating)	PL purpose of changing in pourpose of changing in pourpose of changing in pourpose of change DATE DERS AND DIRECTOP Change Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
GNATURE	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	ntcatio (NOT RS DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature reguination of the corporation of the co	ired when reinslating)	PL     purpose of changing i     purpose of changing i     purpose of changing i     purpose of change     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
GNATURE	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	Indextable (NOT RS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required authorized by the corporation or data statutes. E: Registered Agent signature required and the signature required Agent signature required and the signature required at a street address and the signature required at a street address at a city street address as a street address as street address as street address as a street address as a city street address as a st	ired when reinslating)	PL purpose of changing in pourpose of changing in pourpose of changing in pourpose of change DATE DERS AND DIRECTOP Change Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
GNATURE If ME REET ADDRESS (Y-S)-ZIP IE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-S1-ZIP IE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-S1-ZIP IE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-S1-ZIP	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	Indextable (NOT RS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required authorized by the corporation original statutes. E: Registered Agent signature required and a statutes	ired when reinslating)	PL purpose of changing in pourpose of changing in pourpose of changing in pourpose of change DATE DERS AND DIRECTOP Change Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - S1 - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - S1 - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - S1 - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY - S1 - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY - S1 - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required by the corporation or control and the corporation of the corporation	ired when reinslating)	PL     purpose of changing i     purpose of changing i     preserved to the appointment as	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-S1-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-S1-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-S1-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-S1-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-S1-ZIP	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required for the corporation of the corp	ired when reinslating)	PL     purpose of changing if     purpose of changing if     portection     DATE     DERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
GNATURE LE LE KEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-SI-ZIP LE	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required by the corporation or id a Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature required as the corporation of the corp	ired when reinslating)	PL     purpose of changing if     purpose of changing if     portection     DATE     DERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
GNATURE	Sgreene gaat of perfect have o OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICE RS AND DIRECTO	DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required by the corporation or control and the corporation of the corporation	ired when reinslating)	FL         purpose of changing in price         purpose of changing in price         parte         Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
GNATURE	Signature agent of parted hard of OFF MARIOTTI, WILLIAM . 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL VTS LORD, DEBORAH D. 4411 CLARK ROAD SARASOTA FL	freg sterest agent and lide if app ICERS AND DIRECTO	Indextable (NOT RS DELETE	E: Registered Agent signature required by the corporation of the corpo	ired when reinslating)	FL         purpose of changing if purpose of changing if purpose of change         DATE         DERS AND DIRECTOF         Change         Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition